NAE-28 Series Air Conditioner
Technical Data Sheet
NOMENCLATURE
COMPONENTS
Nav1eN
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
N A z 17 V 36 2
I II Ill IV V VI VII
I
Brand
N = Navien
II
Business Unit
A=Air
Ill
Product
Z = Conventional Heat Pump
IV
Nominal Efficiency
17 = 17 SEER2
V
Type
V = Variable Capacity
Nominal Capacity
VI 36 = 36,000 Btu/ h
60 = 60,000 Btu/h
Refrigerant
VII 1 = R410A
2 = R454B
VIII
Electrical
2 = 208/230v, lPH
IX Major Revision Level
X Minor Revision Level
2 A 1
VIII IX X
Compressor ---~
EEV--~

IV Nominal Eifficiency
28 = 28 SEER2*
MODEL NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
I Brand
N = Navien
II Business Unit
A = Air
Condenser
Temperature Sensor
*Performance based on Navien internal testing. Not an industry-certified rating.
Results may vary by installation and conditions.
SPECIFICATIONS/DIMENSIONS
Note: Maximum allowable lineset length is 150 ft
              Maximum allowable vertical lift length is 50 ft
SOUND POWER DATA
NOTE: Tested by a 3rd party laboratory in accordance with AHRI Standard 270-2015 (not listed in AHRI)
Nav1eN
Sound
Power Full octave sound power level [dBA]
Level
[dBA] Center frequency [hz]
Capacity Mode Lw
(Ahri 270
63
63- 8000
125 250 500 1000 2000 4000 8000
Hz)
3 Ton
Low 56 35.2 34.2 44.8 49.6 52.4 48.2 42.9 40.6
High 78 50.2 58.9 67.3 72.2 74.6 69.3 64.3 56.2
Low 60 34.9 41.4 48.9 53.7 55.9 50.7 49.7 44.8
5 Ton
High 78 53.4 62.1 65.5 73.3 72.7 69.3 65.2 54.9
37.0 in (940mm) 33.0 in (840mm)
39.0 in
(990mm)
NAE28V36
48.6 in
(1235mm)
37.0 in (940mm) 33.0 in (840mm)
NAE28V60
NAE-28 Series Air Conditioner
Technical Data Sheet
Hydro Air Hydro Air Hydro Air Hydro Air